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K-SURGE®  BIOSTIMULANT

K-Surge® is a potassium acetate product built with Transit® biostimulant, designed 
for high nutrient mobility and uptake within the plant. With organic acids from our 
Transit biostimulant and key nutrients, K-Surge supports sugar transport and water 
transport in plants for improved fruit development and quality.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

Biostimulant
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Designed for superior leaf 
penetration and enhanced 
nutrient mobility to drive 

results in the field

OPTIMIZED FORMULATION​

Increases sugar 
translocation to the grape 

for superior berry brix

INCREASED 
BRIX

Contributes to enhanced 
potassium mobility to support 
plant water regulation and 

berry firmness

BETTER WATER 
UPTAKE



Always read and follow label instructions. For the full product warranty, terms and conditions,  
please visit www.warrantydetails.net, or contact us at 1-877-696-4204.

The Valent BioSciences logo is a registered trademark of Valent BioSciences LLC. Transit and K-Surge are 
registered trademarks of FBSciences Holdings Inc., used under license by Valent BioSciences LLC. 
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K-Surge®

 Biostimulant

HOW TO USE

Crop Type Wine Grapes

Use Rate
Apply 1 − 2 quart/acre. See label for details or contact your crop advisor or Valent BioSciences for 
additional information. 

Application 
Timing Apply every 14 – 21 days after veraison

Complementary Nutrition

K-Surge Biostimulant

Guaranteed Analysis: 

Soluble Potash (K2O) ........................................... 20.0%​
Boron (B) ………………..........................………... 0.05%​
Molybdenum (Mo) .............................................. 0.03%

Derived from: Potassium acetate, boric acid, and  
sodium molybdate.

K-Surge Overview

•	 Utilizes Transit-chelated nutrition for increased 
translocation in the plant

•	 Superior foliar formulation for leaf penetration​

•	 Increases sugar transport and water uptake for 
improved fruit maturation and quality

Brix

K-SurgeUTC

25.6
25.5
25.4

25.2

25.8
25.9
26.0

25.3

26.1

25.7

26.03

25.50

K-Surge Increased Berry Brix in Wine Grapes

•	 Trial conducted on zinfandel wine grapes in Lodi, CA​

•	 K-Surge resulted in a 2.08% increase in berry brix 
over the untreated control (UTC)


